8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD
November 15, 2016

AGENDA

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Minutes: November 1, 2016 — Regular Meeting
Amendments to agenda, if any

Approve agenda

Committee Reports

Bill Watson, County Attorney
Blayne Johnson & Mike Jorgenson, SWCD - Buffer Program Update

Nick Anderson, County Engineer

Final SAP 006-599-010 with Riley Bros Construction
Trail Project Discussion

Right-of-Way Re-marking

Miscellaneous

PpwnE

Sharon Finke, Deputy Auditor

1. Authorize Payment of Bills

2. Authorize Internal Transactions
3. YTD Budget

4. Miscellaneous

Adjourn



