BIG STONE COUNTY BOARD

November 15, 2016

AGENDA

8:30	Call to order Pledge of Allegiance Approve Minutes: November 1, 2016 – Regular Meeting Amendments to agenda, if any Approve agenda Committee Reports
8:45	Bill Watson, County Attorney
9:00	Blayne Johnson & Mike Jorgenson, SWCD – Buffer Program Update
9:15	Nick Anderson, County Engineer 1. Final SAP 006-599-010 with Riley Bros Construction 2. Trail Project Discussion 3. Right-of-Way Re-marking 4. Miscellaneous
9:30	Sharon Finke, Deputy Auditor 1. Authorize Payment of Bills 2. Authorize Internal Transactions 3. YTD Budget 4. Miscellaneous

Adjourn